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School District Kindergarten Teachers

Koenig Elementary

Mrs. Staci Smogoleski
staci.smogoleski@trschools.k12.wi.us

Mrs. Susan Rabas
susan.rabas@trschools.k12.wi.us

Mrs. Kelly Wallin
kelly.wallin@trschools.k12.wi.us

Magee Elementary

Mrs. Lynn Fabian
lynn.fabian@trschools.k12.wi.us

Mrs. Stephanie Menges
stephanie.menges@trschools.k12.wi.us

Mrs. Linda Scheuer
linda.scheuer@trschools.k12.wi.us

Mrs. Rhonda Stenzel
rhonda.stenzel@trschools.k12.wi.us

“When our
children dream
about their future,
they need to know
that those dreams
are within their
reach.”

~Barack Obama
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Exit Criteria
for
Kindergarten




Reading
Kindergarten Exit Criteria

Students need to:

Identify and produce rhyming
words.

o |dentify all upper and lower case
letters.

¢ |dentify and produce all consonant
sounds in isolation.

o |dentify all 30 of the required sight
words.

e Correctly spell 20 out of the 30
required sight words.

e Decode CVC words.

e s assessed at an instructional
guided reading level D.

e Exhibit comprehension in small
groups.

ESPECIALLY
KINDERGARTEN

Writing

Students need to:
Uses simple writing conventions
( capitalization, spacing and end
punctuation).

Write sentences on one topic.

Work Habits/ Social Skills

Students need to:
Have adequate attention span.

Listen attentively.
Follow directions.
Follow classroom and school rules.
Independently complete a task from
beginning to end.

Practice self-control.

Math
Kindergarten Exit Criteria

Students need to:

¢ Identify numbers zero-20.

e Count objects through 20.

o Write numbers 0-20.

e Represent numbers to 20.

¢ Rote count to 100.

e Identify basic 2D and 3D shapes.

¢ Identify math concepts-greater than,
less than and equal.

e Solve simple problems using +, - and

Summer School Criteria:

Your child will be required to attend
summer school based on the following
information:

Math: NWEA MAP score below 157
Reading: NWEA MAP score below 162

Guided Reading Level: C and below.



